


BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Furnish Electrical Cable - 2016B108 12/15/2016

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memo's

Bid Date:Helical Anchors & Extensions - ANTHC 17-B-94587 12/15/2016

Specialty Supply Anchorage 907-563-5757 Anchorage, AK $110,340.00

Bid Date:Yoder Road Bridge Repair - 17-058B 12/15/2016

Swalling Construction Co. Inc 907-272-3461 Anchorage, AK $37,550.00

Chumley's Inc 907-262-4668 Sterling, AK $78,674.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:ANC Gates B1, B3, and B5 Reconstruction - Z591200000 / N/A 12/16/2016

$5,000,000 $10,000,000 to

Engineers Estimate , AK $6,015,705.86

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $6,938,487.00

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $7,016,215.50

QAP 907-522-2211 Anchorage, AK $7,774,937.00

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $7,943,992.48

Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. 360-693-1478 Vancouver, WA $8,395,366.00

Bid Date:Furnish Hydrocarbon Dew Point Analyzer - 2016B098 12/19/2016

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Glacier Highway Reconstruction Fritz Cove Road to Seaview Ave - Z684710000 / 0933039 12/20/2016

$10,000,000 $20,000,000 to

SECON 9077805145 Juneau, AK $13,795,046.00

Miller Construction Company 907-789-9514 Juneau, AK $14,408,684.25

Engineers Estimate , AK $15,115,856.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:GST: Rink Creek Bridge Replacement - Z680640000/0003157 12/20/2016

$1,000,000 $2,500,000 to

Dawson Construction Inc 907-247-1111 Juneau, AK $1,147,013.00

Glacier State Contractors INC 907-789-4976 Juneau , AK $1,179,265.00

Tikigaq Construction, LLC 9078646160 Wasilla, AK $1,211,270.47

Pacific Pile & Marine 206-331-3873 Seattle, WA $1,410,410.00

Swalling General Contractors 9072650705 Anchorage, AK $1,512,185.00

Rock-N-Road Construction X Petersburg , AK $2,655,473.40

D & L Construction Co., Inc. 9072626160 Cooper
Landing, AK

$916,825.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $995,155.00

Pool Engineering Inc 907-225-6684 Ketchikan, AK $998,150.00

Bid Date:Provide Road Maintenance Services for SRW Homeowners LRSA - 2016B111 12/20/2016

Cooley Co 907-929-4536 Anchorage, AK $15,900.00

SmithSons 907-382-3303 Anchorage, AK $9,970.00

http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=794090&projectnum=AGCA16-02841&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02841
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=792305&projectnum=AGCA16-02742&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02742
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=793017&projectnum=AGCA16-02772&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02772
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=793424&projectnum=AGCA16-02801&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02801
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=794284&projectnum=AGCA16-02847&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02847
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=793272&projectnum=AGCA16-02795&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02795
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=791857&projectnum=AGCA16-02711&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02711
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=794286&projectnum=AGCA16-02848&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02848


BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Furnish Office Furniture - 2016B106 12/21/2016

BiNW 9077717617 Anchorage, AK $54,989.83

Think Office LLC 9073384465 Anchorage, AK $67,935.09

AA-K Business Environments Inc 9072583534 Anchorage , AK $71,959.00

capital Office Systems 907-777-1525 Anchorage, AK $89,580.52

Bid Date:Furnish Specialty Tires on "As-Required" Basis - 2016B094 12/21/2016

Bid Results X , AK PLEASE SEE
MEMOs

Bid Date:Horseshoe Lake Road Paving - 17-059B 12/21/2016

Northern Asphalt Construction 907-344-5822 Anchorage, AK $403,240.00

Western Construction 907-677-1990 Anchorage, AK $429,775.00

K & H Civil Constructors, LLC 9073734133 Palmer, AK $444,800.00

Big Dipper Construction 907-354-5479 Wasilla, AK $474,530.00

Valley General 907-746-4364 Palmer, AK $483,828.00

GMG General, Inc 907-349-7854 Anchorage, AK $506,365.50

AHTNA Construction & Primary Products Corporation 9079295612 Anchorage, AK $670,125.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Sterling Highway: MP 157-169 Reconstruction Anchor Point to Baycrest Hill Drilling Services -
Z581060000 / 0211052

12/21/2016

$200,000 $500,000 to

Denali Drilling, Inc. 9075622312 Anchorage, AK $214,300.00

GeoTek 907-569-5900 Anchorage, AK $215,093.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $238,100.00

Discovery Drilling 907-522-0053 Anchorage, AK $296,900.00

Bid Date:East Bunnell Avenue Storm Drain Rehabilitation Project 2016 - 12/22/2016

Construction Unlimited, Inc 9072438667 Anchorage, AK $405,372.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $458,900.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Goldenview Middle School Water Service Line Replacement - 2017-802 12/22/2016

$1,000,000 $2,000,000 to

Point Mackenzie Construction & Management 9073492107 Anchorage, AK $1,146,802.00

BC Excavating 907-344-4490 Anchorage, AK $1,178,345.00

Cat's Eye Excavating, Inc (907) 223-9594 Anchorage, AK $1,278,050.00

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $1,298,016.00

Renegade Equipment LLC 907-346-2300 Anchorage, AK $1,384,190.00

Dirtworks, Inc 907-575-3460 Palmer, AK $1,499,941.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $698,657.00

GMC Contracting, Inc. 9075614733 Anchorage, AK $841,916.00

Glacier Construction Services 907-717-5658 Naknek, AK $940,666.00

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK $993,984.00

Bid Date:Soldotna Library Basement Remodel - 16-24 12/22/2016

http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=794088&projectnum=AGCA16-02840&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02840
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=793138&projectnum=AGCA16-02785&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02785
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=794627&projectnum=AGCA16-02861&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02861
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=793252&projectnum=AGCA16-02791&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02791
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=793290&projectnum=AGCA16-02798&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02798
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=793894&projectnum=AGCA16-02827&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02827
http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=794326&projectnum=AGCA16-02853&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02853


BID RESULTS
Triple V Contracting, LLC 907-892-4343 Big Lake, AK $202,700.00

G&S Construction 907-262-6223 Soldotna, AK $217,000.00

Eberline Building & Supply 907-262-2031 Soldotna, AK $226,639.00

Peninsula Construction, Inc. 907-283-4581 Kenai, AK $246,900.00

Blazy Construction Inc 907-262-3810 Soldotna, AK $248,171.00

Orion Construction Inc 907-631-3550 Wasilla, AK $252,500.00

FE Contracting 907-745-7465 Palmer, AK $254,940.00

Far West Ventures, Inc 907-276-2580 Anchorage, AK $426,173.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Campbell Airstrip Road Upgrades and Trail Improvements, Tudor Rd. to Mile 0.7 - 2016C096 12/23/2016

$3,000,000 $5,000,000 to

GMC Contracting, Inc. 9075614733 Anchorage, AK $2,705,388.16

Ancor, Inc. 9072421456 Anchorage, AK $2,924,925.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $3,025,072.50

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK $3,035,749.20

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $3,109,721.25

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $3,114,659.86

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $3,313,313.13

Construction Unlimited, Inc 9072438667 Anchorage, AK $3,567,965.00

Western Construction & Equipment LLC 9073572920 Wasilla, AK $3,628,668.00

Renegade Equipment LLC 907-346-2300 Anchorage, AK $3,638,212.50

Annette's Trucking, Inc. 9073449322 Anchorage, AK $3,641,427.75

GMG General, Inc. 9073497854 Anchorage, AK $3,874,742.90

Neeser Construction, Inc. 907-230-7173 Anchorage, AK $3,881,423.21

http://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=793978&projectnum=AGCA16-02835&bx=AGCA&bxup=16-02835

